ASJIJF CENTRAL JAPAN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017
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~27.6kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

Rinsal Yonemoto
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Zion Borba

IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 17

Yutaro Anzai

BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Matheus Hayata
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

1- 23

1- 18

1- 22




